russell

R-954F-0

Ladies’ 3/4 Sleeve Tencel® Fitted Shirt

Dress Size

To fit chest

Garment dimensions

MATERIAL:
54% Cotton; 46% Tencel® Lyocell Twill

a=' LAUNDRY CARE:
Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry

Your body measurement

Continent
UK
France
Italy

cm
Ins

Chest Size: cm

Back Length: cm

DECORATOR NOTES

The Cotton Tencel® twill fabric offers the same benefits for decoration as our cotton and blended fabrics.

Our most fashionable shirt, designed for those environments where that extra bit of
style is required.

* Easy Care

= Stylish and relaxed long edged collar

*  Rounded hem

*  Gusset panel on side seam hem

*  Contrasting deep pink satin ribbon at neck
seam (white ribbon for white shirts)

XS

34

36
40
77/82
30/32

88
61

o
<

36

38
42

82/87
32/34

95
63

WEIGHT:
136g,/m?

ORIGIN:
Bangladesh

38

40
44
87/92
34/36

100
65

With no chest pocket, decoration options for the chest area are unlimited.

COLOURS

WHITE
30

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX
PAPER: 7541 C

C:0 M:0 Y:0K:0

BLACK
36

PANTONE®

FABRIC: 19-4005 TPX
PAPER: BLACK C
C100 M:50 Y:50 K100

CHOCOLATE

cQ

PANTON

ONE®
FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX
PAPER:7 C
C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

NAVY
NA

PANTONE®
FABRIC: 19
PAPER: 533

C:100 M:75Y:75K:30

]
-4024 TPX
©

Square ended deep cuffs with side splits for
ease of movement

40

42
46
92/97
36/38

105
66

PACKING:
Pack 1; Carton 12

XL

42
16
44
48
97/104
38/41

a” -
VRAP

\ _—
T ‘\‘\.lilll

NS
*oirep P ©

2XL

44
18
46
50

104/112
41/44

121
68

(ot

Tested for harmful substances
according fo Oeko-Tex® Standard 100
Shirley




