

Ladies' 3/4 Sleeve Tencel® Fitted Shirt



Our most fashionable shirt, designed for those environments where that extra bit of style is required.

- Easy Care
- Stylish and relaxed long edged collar
- Rounded hem
- Gusset panel on side seam hem
- Contrasting deep pink satin ribbon at neck seam (white ribbon for white shirts)

 Square ended deep cuffs with side splits for ease of movement



MATERIAL:

54% Cotton; 46% Tencel® Lyocell Twill



WEIGHT:

136g/m²



PACKING:

Pack 1; Carton 12



LAUNDRY CARE:

Suitable for 40°C wash and tumble dry



ORIGIN:

Bangladesh

		XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL
Your body measurement							
Dress Size	Continent	34	36	38	40	42	44
	UK	8	10	12	14	16	18
	France	36	38	40	42	44	46
	Italy	40	42	44	46	48	50
To fit chest	cm	77/82	82/87	87/92	92/97	97/104	104/112
	Ins	30/32	32/34	34/36	36/38	38/41	41/44
Garment dimensions							
Chest Size: cm		88	95	100	105	113	121
Back Length: cm		61	63	65	66	67	68

DECORATOR NOTES

The Cotton Tencel® twill fabric offers the same benefits for decoration as our cotton and blended fabrics. With no chest pocket, decoration options for the chest area are unlimited.





COLOURS

WHITE 30

PANTONE® FABRIC: 11-0601 TPX PAPER: 7541 C C:0 M:0 Y:0 K:0 BLACK 36 ANTONE® CHOCOLATE CQ

PANTONE® FABRIC: 19-0812 TPX PAPER: 7 C C:90 M:100 Y:100 K:15

